Contact Sports Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Forest City Dog Training Club

Judge: Beth Diehl, Woodstock, IL

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, August 1, 2014

Team Jumpers- 19 Entries

Perf. Versatility Jumpers- 8 Entries
Team Snooker - 19 Entries

Perf. Versatility Snooker - 8 Entries
Team Gamblers- 19 Entries

Perf. Versatility Gamblers- 8 Entries
Team Standard - 19 Entries

Perf. Versatility Standard - 8 Entries
Team Relay - 18 Entries

Perf. Versatility Relay - 8 Entries

Saturday, August 2, 2014

Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancelll Gamblers- 9 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 34 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers- 4 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 8 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 8 Entries
Masters Standard - 33 Entries
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3Entries
Starters Standard - 10 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 9 Entries
Masters Pairs- 31 Entries
Performancell Pairs

Advanced Pairs- 6 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 1 Entry
StartersPairs- 4 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers- 11 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, August 2, 2014 (cont).

Masters Challenge Jumpers- 33 Entries

Sunday, August 3, 2014

StartersJumpers- 12 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 8 Entries
Performancell Jumpers

Masters Jumpers- 30 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 7 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 10 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance Il Snooker

M asters Snooker - 27 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 10 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry

Starters Standard - 10 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 8 Entries
Performancell Standard

Masters Standard - 25 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 9 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

Masters Challenge Standard - 26 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard - 6 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
84 dogs entered in this event with 134 entries on Friday, 219 entries on Saturday, and 207
entries on Sunday for a total of 560 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, August 1, 2014

Team Jumpers 22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
26005 M tch, Vizda, Sherrie Anderson
26006 Cruz, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

18001 Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman 26008 Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr
22012 Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr Perf. Versatility Snooker

22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone

22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis P12002 Sof i a, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
22018  Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker P12003 Bravo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
22020 G ac! » Border Collie, _Kayleg Folk P12004 Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
22021 Tequil a, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf P12005 Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

22028 Merlin, Border Collie, Tony Sulita ' '

22031 | ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer P16002 Sol o, Border Callie, Jennifer Siegel

22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman P16004 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

22036  Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner P16010 Benny, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

22039 Dru, Border Collie, Lisa Pruka

22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber

26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

26005 M tch, Vizda, Sherrie Anderson Team Gamblers

26006 Cruz, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

26008 Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr 14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Perf. Versatlllty Jumpers 18001 Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman

P12002  Sof i a, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn 22012  Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr
P12003 Bravo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck 22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
P12004 Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger 22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
P12005 Cubby, Pomeranian, Mona Gitter 22018 Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker
) ) ) 22020 Graci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk
P16002 Sol o, Border Coll!e, Je_nnlfer Siegel 22021 Tequil a, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
P16004 Keen, Border CO”'PT Diane Sanders 22028 Merlin, Border Collie, Tony Sulita
P16010 Benny, Border Collie, Janet Wagner 22031 | ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman
P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber 22036 Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner
22039 Dru, Border Collie, Lisa Pruka
Team Snooker 22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
26005 M tch, Vizda, Sherrie Anderson
26006 Cruz, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

18001 Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman 26008 Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr
22012 Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr Perf. Versatility Gamblers

22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone

22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis P12002 Sof i a, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
22018 Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker P12003 Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
22020 Graci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk P12004 Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
22021 Tequil a, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf P12005 Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

22028 Merlin, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

22031 1 ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer P16002 Sol o, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman P16004 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
22036 Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner P16010 Benny, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

22039 Dru, Border Collie, Lisa Pruka
P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber



Friday (cont.)

Team Standard

14002
14003

18001

22012
22013
22017
22018
22020
22021
22028
22031
22032
22036
22039
22041

26002
26005
26006
26008

Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman

Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr

Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker

G aci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk

Tequi | a, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
Mer | i n, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

| ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Dr u, Border Callie, LisaPruka

Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

M t ch, Vizsla, Sherrie Anderson

Cr uz , Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Pr essur e, Border Collie, James Bahr

Perf. Versatility Standard

P12002
P12003
P12004
P12005

P16002
P16004
P16010

P20005

Sof i a, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

Sol o, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Benny , Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Abap , McNab, Susan Weber

Team Relay

1: Big Boy Pants

22041
26006
22028

Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
Cr uz , Border Collie, Janet Wagner
Mer | i n, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

2: Decker, lce , Kris

18001
22031
22036

Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman
| ce, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

3: Fidget, Tag, Tequilla

22012 Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr

22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

22021 Tequil a, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

4. | "Herd" Schnauzers

14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

22039

Dr u, Border Callie, LisaPruka

5: Liar has Graci under Pressure
22020 G aci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk
26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
26008 Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr

6: Nuts and Bolts

22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
26005 M tch, Vizda, Sherrie Anderson
22018 Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker

Perf. Versatility Relay

1: Benny and Abap
P16010 Benny, Border Collie, Janet Wagner
P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber

2: Last Ditch Effort
P16004 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
P16002 Sol o, Border Callie, Jennifer Siegel

3: Sofia and Connor
P12004 Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
P12002 Sof i a, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

4: The Cubs and the Braves
P12003 Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
P12005 Cubby, Pomeranian, Mona Gitter



Running Order List

Saturday, August 2, 2014

Veterans Gamblers

V12001

Jet , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Performancelll Gamblers

P12001
P12003
P12005

P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007

P20002
P20005

W i gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter
Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Edan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff

Tr i m, Border Collie, AmandaKairys

Vi nny, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
Abap , McNab, Susan Weber

Masters Gamblers

16001
16005
16006

18001

22001
22003
22004
22008
22010
22011
22012
22013
22014
22015
22019
22022
22024
22025
22029
22030
22032
22033
22034
22035
22036
22037
22038
22041

26001
26002
26004
26006
26007

G affiti,All-American, Symantha Melemed
Tar get , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Susan Weber
Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman

Bl i ss, Border Collie, Jane Dietrich
Benny , Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Ki t e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick

Skyy , Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Lynn, Border Collie, Loretta Mueller

Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr

Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Pi ppi n, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi
Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

W I | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol
Bri ggs , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Amanda Kairys
Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Cr ave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

Li | , Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent

Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

Tuf | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman

Gat or , Border Collie, Loretta Mueller
Hawk , Border Collie, Loret Bartol

Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Jol t , Border Collie, Tawni Millet

W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith

Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Luna, Belgian Malinais, Shane Miller
Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Cr uz , Border Collie, Janet Wagner
Nahmi , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

26008

Pr essur e, Border Collie, James Bahr

Performance |l Gamblers

P16003

Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker

Advanced Gamblers

16002

22016
22027
22040

Louka, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck

W nst on, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Chl oe, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

Performance | Gamblers

P16009

P20003
P20004

Twi st er , Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray

Rai ni n, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Bowers
W |iam Turner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short

Starters Gamblers

12001 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, CarlaMcConnell

12002 Stri ker , Papillon, Paula Eytalis

14001 Ti | I y, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammi Stone

14004 Hal o, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

16003 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Deb Tervelt

22005 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz

22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

22023 Sprint , Border Collie, Linda Toppins
Veterans Standard

V08001 Spl ash, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone

V12001 Jet , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Performancelll Standard

P12001
P12004
P12005

P16004
P16006
P16008

P20002
P20005

W i gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter
Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff
Chi ca, Border Collie, Cindy Brick

Vi nny, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
Abap , McNab, Susan Weber



Saturday (cont.)

Masters Standard
14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
16001 Graffiti ,All-American, Symantha Melemed
16005 Tar get , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Susan \Weber
16006  Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney
18001 Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman
22001 Bl i ss, Border Collie, Jane Dietrich
22003 Benny, Border Collie, Janet Wagner
22004 Kit e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
22008 Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick
22010 Skyy, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy
22011 Lynn, Border Collie, Loretta Mueller
22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
22014  Pi ppi n, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi
22015 Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz
22019 W | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol
22020 G aci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk
22022 Briggs, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Amanda Kairys
22024  Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy
22025 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
22027 Chl oe, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
22029 Lil , Border Collie, Danielle Davis
22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman
22034 Gat or , Border Collie, Loretta Mueller
22035 Hawk, Border Collie, Loret Bartol
22036 Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner
22037 Jol t , Border Collie, Tawni Millet
22038 W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith
22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
26001 Luna, Belgian Malinois, Shane Miller
26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
26004 St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders
26006 Cruz, Border Collie, Janet Wagner
26008 Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr

Performancell Standard

P16003 Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker

Advanced Standard

12001

22009
22012
22016
22030
22040

26007

Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, CarlaMcConnell

Fi nn, Border Collie, Gwyn Friedl

Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr

W nst on, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent

Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

Nahmi , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

Performance| Standard

P16009 Twi ster , Austraian Shepherd, Pauline Gray

P20003 Rai ni n, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Bowers

P20004 W /| iam Tur ner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short
Starters Standard

12002 Stri ker , Papillon, Paula Eytalis

14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

14004 Hal o, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

16002 Louka, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck

16003 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Deb Tervelt

22005 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz

22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

22023 Sprint , Border Collie, Linda Toppins

22039 Dru, Border Collie, Lisa Pruka

26003 Tinl ei gh, All-American, Brian Harrison

Performancelll Pairs

P12005
P12003

P16006
P12001

P16007
DRAW

P20005
P16004

P20002
P20001

Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter
Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck

Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff
Wi gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter

Tri m, Border Collie, AmandaKairys
Abap , McNab, Susan Weber
Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Vi nny , Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
Cosno, Border Collie, Linda Toppins

Masters Pairs

16005
16006

18001
22003

16001
22010

22001
22015

Tar get , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Susan Weber
Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman
Benny , Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Gaffiti,All-American, Symantha Melemed
Skyy , Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Bl i ss, Border Collie, Jane Dietrich
Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz



22004
22019

22014
22029

22022
22024

22025
22041

22030
DRAW

22033
22038

22035
22036

22037
26004

22013
26007

22032
26006

22008
26001

26002
26008

Saturday (cont.)

Ki t e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
W I | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol

Pi ppi n, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi
Li | , Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Bri ggs , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Amanda Kairys
Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Cr ave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent
Tuf | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman
W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith

Hawk , Border Collie, Loret Bartol
Kri s, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Jol t , Border Collie, Tawni Millet
St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Nahmi , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman
Cr uz , Border Collie, Janet Wagner

Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick
Luna, Belgian Malinais, Shane Miller

Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
Pr essur e, Border Collie, James Bahr

Advanced Pairs

16002
22027

22012
22040

22016
22023

Louka, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
Chl oe, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich

Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr
Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

W nst on, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Spri nt , Border Collie, Linda Toppins

Performance| Pairs

P20004 W /| iam Tur ner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short

DRAW

Starters Pairs

12002
16003

22005
22017

Stri ker , Papillon, Paula Eytalis
Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Deb Tervelt

Chance , Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

P12001
P12004
P12005

P16001
P16003
P16004
P16006
P16007

P20002
P20004
P20005

W i gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter
Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

Phoeni x, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman
Tul a, Border Collie, Dawn Ecker
Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff
Tri m, Border Collie, AmandaKairys

Vi nny , Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
W liam Turner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short
Abap , McNab, Susan Weber

Masters Challenge Jumpers

12001

14002
14003

16001
16006

18001

22001
22004
22005
22006
22008
22009
22010
22013
22014
22015
22019
22022
22024
22025
22030
22032
22033
22035
22037

Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, CarlaMcConnell

Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Gaffiti,All-American, Symantha Melemed
Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

Decker , Border Staffy, Robin Newman

Bl i ss, Border Collie, Jane Dietrich

Ki t e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

Chance , Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz

Tot em, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman

Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick

Fi nn, Border Collie, Gwyn Friedl

Skyy , Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Pi ppi n, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

W I | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol

Bri ggs , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Amanda Kairys
Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Cr ave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent

Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

Tuf | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman

Hawk , Border Collie, Loret Bartol

Jol t , Border Collie, Tawni Millet



22038
22040
22041

26001
26002
26004
26007
26008

Saturday (cont.)

W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith
Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon
Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Luna, Belgian Malinois, Shane Miller
Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders
Nahmi , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz
Pr essur e, Border Collie, James Bahr



Running Order List
Sunday, August 3, 2014

StartersJumpers 22022 Briggs, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Amanda Kairys
22024  Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy
12002 Stri ker , Papillon, Paula Eytalis 22025 O av_e’ Border Collle_, Jennifer S|(_agel
12003  Mbka, Poodle (Miniature), Marty Calden 22028 Merlin, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

22029 Lil , Border Collie, Danielle Davis
22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

14001 Til Iy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammi Stone
22035 Hawk, Border Collie, Loret Bartol

14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

14004 Hal o, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell 22036  Kris, Border Coll?e, Janet Wa_gner
22038 W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith
16003 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Deb Tervelt 22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

16007 Vi nt age, All-American, Symantha Melemed ) o )
26001 Luna, Belgian Malinois, Shane Miller

22002 Mol |y, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 26002 Liar , Border Coll?e, Je_nnifer Siegel

22005 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz 26004 St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

22006 Tot em, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman 26006  Cr uz., Border CO”'ef’ Janet Wag_ner .

22007 Rl ey, Border Collie, Janet Medinger 26007 Nahm , Border Coallig, Lili Dawidowicz

22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Dani€elle Davis 26008  Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr
Performance | Jumpers Performancelll Jumpers

P16009 Twi st er , Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray P12001 Wi gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter

P12005 Cubby, Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

P20003 Rai ni n, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Bowers

P20004 W | iam Tur ner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short P16001 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman
P16004 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

P16006 Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff

Advanced Jumpers P16008 Chi ca, Border Collie, Cindy Brick
12001 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, CarlaMcConnell P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber
16002 Louka, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
9 Veterans Jumpers
22009 Fi nn, Border Collie, Gwyn Friedl ) ) ) )
22016 W nst on, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber V08001 Spl ash, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
22026 \Wager , Border Collie, Lisa Pruka ) )
22027 Chl oe, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich V12001 Jet , Border Collie, Diane Sanders
22030 Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent
22040 Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon Starters Snooker
M astersJumpers 12002 Stri ker , Papillon, Paula Eytalis

12003 Moka, Poodle (Miniature), Marty Calden

16001 G affiti ,All-American, Symantha Melemed o ]
16004  Arrow, Rat Terrier, Pam Caldwell 14002 Katy, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

16005 Tar get , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Susan Weber 14004 Hal o, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

16006  Spur , Sch does, Mary Chen
P pen y Y 16002 Louka, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck

22001 Bl i ss, Border Collie, Jane Dietrich 16003  Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Deb Tervelt

22003 Benny, Border Collie, Janet Wagner

22004 Kit e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton 22005  Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz

22008 Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick 22007 Ril ey, Border Callie, ?]anet Medinger _
22010 Skyy, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy 22017 Desmnd , Border Co!lle, Panldle D-aVIS
22012 Fidget , Border Collie, James Bahr 22023  Sprint , Border Collie, Linda Toppins

22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
22015 Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

22019 W | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol

22020 G aci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk



Sunday (cont.)

Performance | Snooker P12001 Wi gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter
P12003 Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
P16009 Twi st er , Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray P12004 Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

P12005 Cubby, Pomeranian, Mona Gitter
P20004 W /| iam Tur ner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short
P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber

P20002 Vi nny, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich
Advanced Snooker

22009 Fi nn, Border Collie, Gwyn Fried| Veterans Snooker

22012 Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr ) )

22016 W nst on, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber V12001 Jet , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

22026 \Wager , Border Collie, Lisa Pruka

22027 Chl oe, Golden Retriever, Jane Dietrich Starters Standard

22030 Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent

22040 Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon 12002  Stri ker , Papillon, PaulaEytalis

12003 Moka, Poodle (Miniature), Marty Calden

Master s Snooker

14004 Hal o, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

16001 Graffiti ,All-American, Symantha Melemed )
16005 Tar get , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Susan \Weber 16002  Louka, Shet_land Shefapdog, Elizabeth Beck
16006  Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney 16003 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Deb Tervelt

16004 Arrow, Rat Terrier, Pam Caldwell )
22005 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz

22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 22007  Riley, Border Collie, Janet Medinger

22035 Hawk , Border Collie, Loret Bartol 22017 Desnond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
22010  Skyy, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy 22023 Sprint, Border_CoII_ie, Linda Toppins

22008 Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick 22039  Dru, Border Collie, LisaPruka

22004 Kit e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

22025 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel Performance!| Standard

22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

22015 Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz P16009 Twi st er , Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray
22020 G aci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk

22022 Briggs, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Amanda Kairys P20003 Rai ni n, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Bowers
22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone P20004 W 1 1iam Turner ,Fla-Coated Retriever, William Short

22038 W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith
22019 W | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol

22029 Lil , Border Collie, Danielle Davis Advanced Standard
22001 Bl i ss, Border Collie, Jane Dietrich
22028 Merlin, Border Collie, Tony Sulita 12001 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, CarlaMcConnell

22024  Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy
22009 Fi nn, Border Collie, Gwyn Fried!

14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger 22012 Fi dget , Border Collie, James Bahr
22016 W nst on, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel 22026 \Wager , Border Collie, Lisa Pruka

26001 Luna, Belgian Malinois, Shane Miller 22030 Lyri c, Border Collie, Tracey Kent

26007 Nahm , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz 22040 Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

26008 Pressure, Border Collie, James Bahr

26004 St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders 26007 Nahm , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz
Performancelll Snooker Masters Standard

P16004 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders 14003 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

P16006 Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff

P16001 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman 16001 Graffiti ,All-American, Symantha Melemed

P16007 Tri m, Border Collie, Amanda Kairys 16004 Arrow, Rat Terrier, Pam Caldwell
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16005
16006

22004
22008
22010
22013
22015
22019
22020
22022
22024
22025
22028
22029
22032
22033
22035
22038
22041

26001
26002
26004

Sunday (cont.)

Tar get , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Susan Weber
Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

Ki t e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

Zi va, Border Collie, Cindy Brick

Skyy , Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

W I | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol

G aci , Border Collie, Kaylee Folk

Bri ggs , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Amanda Kairys
Soni ¢, Border Collie, Jaime McCoy

Cr ave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

Mer | i n, Border Collie, Tony Sulita

Li | , Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

Tuf | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman

Hawk , Border Collie, Loret Bartol

W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith

Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Luna, Belgian Malinais, Shane Miller
Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Performancelll Standard

P12001
P12003
P12004
P12005

P16001
P16004
P16005
P16006

P20005

Wi gl ey, Poodle (Miniature), Mona Gitter

Br avo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Beck
Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Cubby , Pomeranian, Mona Gitter

Phoeni x, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman

Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Edan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff

Abap , McNab, Susan Weber

Veterans Standard

V12001

Jet , Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Master s Challenge Standard

12003

14002
14003
14004

16001
16004
16006

22004

Moka , Poodle (Miniature), Marty Calden

Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Hal o, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

Gaffiti,All-American, Symantha Melemed
Ar r ow, Rat Terrier, Pam Caldwell
Spur , Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

Ki t e, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
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22005 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
22007 Ril ey, Border Collie, Janet Medinger
22009 Fi nn, Border Collie, Gwyn Fried!

22013 Kat a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Tammi Stone
22015 Panda, Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz
22019 W | ow, Australian Shepherd, Loret Bartol
22025 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
22030 Lyri c,Border Collie, Tracey Kent

22032 Tag! , Border Collie, Emily Klarman

22033 Tufl ey, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman
22035 Hawk, Border Collie, Loret Bartol

22038 W ap, Border Collie, Alan Smith

22040 Banner , Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon
22041 Devl i n, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

26001 Luna, Belgian Malinois, Shane Miller
26002 Li ar , Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
26004 St at , Border Collie, Diane Sanders
26007 Nahm , Border Collie, Lili Dawidowicz

Perf. Masters Challenge Standard
P12004 Connor , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
P16001 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Cathy Ottman
P16004 Keen, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

P16006 Gunner , Border Collie, Pam Kristoff

P20004 W | iam Tur ner , Flat-Coated Retriever, William Short
P20005 Abap, McNab, Susan Weber



